
European Cadet Championships 2018
Friday, March 2, 2018 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 59 08-08-2001
2 KURVERS, Lester BEL 44 28-06-2002
3 PROSSE, Mael BEL 32 20-03-2001
4 VAN DYCK, Jasper BEL 103 18-10-2001
5 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 39 22-07-2001
6 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos ESP 75 06-03-2001
7 PEREZ MARTIN, Julio Manuel ESP 89 25-02-2001
8 SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 14 12-06-2001
9 SELL, Alvaro ESP 54 22-02-2001
10 ALVARES-PERES, Mark GBR 31 23-03-2001
11 HAYNES, Luke GBR 40 22-03-2001
12 REN, Ian GBR 2 02-07-2001
13 RICHARDS II, Julian GBR 25 27-07-2001
14 ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 243 05-02-2003
15 LOMINADZE, Luka GEO 309 31-10-2003
16 MERKVILADZE, Giorgi GEO 22-10-2002
17 DISLER, Julian GER 90 14-02-2001
18 HEATHCOCK, Antonio GER 116 18-10-2002
19 SCHMITZ, Peter GER 105 22-02-2001
20 SEEFELD, Eric simon GER 74 17-12-2001
21 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 8 20-06-2001
22 KAISER, Balazs HUN 7 15-10-2001
23 RABB, Krisztian HUN 1 10-11-2001
24 URBAN, Tamas HUN 16 23-05-2001
25 AGUSTSSON, Kjartan Oli ISL 445 19-11-2002
26 HEIDDAL, Hilmar ISL 438 29-04-2002
27 KRISTJANSSON, Franklin Ernir ISL 293 09-12-2002
28 MAGNUSSON, Daniel Hugi ISL 422 09-07-2001
29 GALLO, Michele ITA 9 18-05-2001
30 MARCIANO, Giorgio ITA 5 09-01-2002
31 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 18 21-04-2001
32 OTTAVIANI, Lorenzo ITA 30 01-02-2002
33 PRAT, Maxime MON 289 25-03-2001
34 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 109 05-05-2001
35 HRYCIUK, Szymon POL 49 24-08-2002
36 NOWAK, Franciszek POL 48 06-05-2001
37 WEISS, Marek POL 117 10-05-2001
38 AILINCA, Rares ROU 6 01-08-2001
39 DINCA, Elton ROU 24 11-12-2002
40 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 4 07-05-2001
41 ZMAU, Alexandru ROU 65 20-09-2001
42 ALEXANYAN, Edgar RUS 17 12-03-2001
43 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 77 23-08-2001
44 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 36 11-04-2001
45 YUZHAKOV, Oleg RUS 34 17-02-2001
46 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 93 04-11-2003
47 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 149 26-03-2001
48 PERROUD, Remi SUI 41 06-06-2001
49 CIFTCI, Emirhan TUR 21 07-04-2002
50 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan TUR 64 06-01-2003
51 KAYA, Umut TUR 50 05-08-2001
52 SOYKAN, Yagan TUR 73 01-04-2001
53 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 3 18-08-2001
54 HUMEN, Vasyl UKR 114 13-03-2002
55 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV UKR 122 11-01-2001
56 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 124 04-05-2001



8 pools of 7
43 (76.79% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 RABB, Krisztian HUN 1
2 REN, Ian GBR 2
3 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 3
4 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 4
5 MARCIANO, Giorgio ITA 5
6 AILINCA, Rares ROU 6
7 KAISER, Balazs HUN 7
8 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 8
9 GALLO, Michele ITA 9
10 SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 14
11 URBAN, Tamas HUN 16
12 ALEXANYAN, Edgar RUS 17
13 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 18
14 CIFTCI, Emirhan TUR 21
15 DINCA, Elton ROU 24
16 RICHARDS II, Julian GBR 25
17 OTTAVIANI, Lorenzo ITA 30
18 ALVARES-PERES, Mark GBR 31
19 PROSSE, Mael BEL 32
20 YUZHAKOV, Oleg RUS 34
21 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 36
22 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 39
23 HAYNES, Luke GBR 40
24 PERROUD, Remi SUI 41
25 KURVERS, Lester BEL 44
26 NOWAK, Franciszek POL 48
27 HRYCIUK, Szymon POL 49
28 KAYA, Umut TUR 50
29 SELL, Alvaro ESP 54
30 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 59
31 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan TUR 64
32 ZMAU, Alexandru ROU 65
33 SOYKAN, Yagan TUR 73
34 SEEFELD, Eric simon GER 74
35 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos ESP 75
36 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 77
37 PEREZ MARTIN, Julio Manuel ESP 89
38 DISLER, Julian GER 90
39 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 93
40 VAN DYCK, Jasper BEL 103
41 SCHMITZ, Peter GER 105
42 BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 109
43 HUMEN, Vasyl UKR 114
44 HEATHCOCK, Antonio GER 116
45 WEISS, Marek POL 117
46 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV UKR 122
47 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 124
48 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 149
49 ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 243
50 PRAT, Maxime MON 289
51 KRISTJANSSON, Franklin Ernir ISL 293
52 LOMINADZE, Luka GEO 309
53 MAGNUSSON, Daniel Hugi ISL 422
54 HEIDDAL, Hilmar ISL 438
55 AGUSTSSON, Kjartan Oli ISL 445
56 MERKVILADZE, Giorgi GEO
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Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):
DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

SOYKAN, Yagan TUR

RICHARDS II, Julian GBR

ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO

OTTAVIANI, Lorenzo ITA

YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR

RABB, Krisztian HUN

ZMAU, Alexandru ROU

Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):
VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

PRAT, Maxime MON

PROSSE, Mael BEL

SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV UKR

DINCA, Elton ROU

SEEFELD, Eric simon GER

KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan TUR

REN, Ian GBR

Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

CIFTCI, Emirhan TUR

HEMELSOET, Elias BEL

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO

KRISTJANSSON, Franklin Ernir ISL

FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos ESP

BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR



Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

WEISS, Marek POL

NIGRI, Alberto ITA

PASTIN, Andrei ROU

YUZHAKOV, Oleg RUS

DISLER, Julian GER

SELL, Alvaro ESP

LOMINADZE, Luka GEO

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

EFIMOV, Hristo BUL

ALEXANYAN, Edgar RUS

KAYA, Umut TUR

MAGNUSSON, Daniel Hugi ISL

MARCIANO, Giorgio ITA

HEATHCOCK, Antonio GER

PEREZ MARTIN, Julio Manuel ESP

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

HUMEN, Vasyl UKR

HEIDDAL, Hilmar ISL

KRAJNC, Peter SLO

TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS

URBAN, Tamas HUN

HRYCIUK, Szymon POL

AILINCA, Rares ROU



Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):
SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS

VAN DYCK, Jasper BEL

HAYNES, Luke GBR

SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP

NOWAK, Franciszek POL

AGUSTSSON, Kjartan Oli ISL

KAISER, Balazs HUN

Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

GALLO, Michele ITA

BAAKEN, Matyas HUN

BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL

PERROUD, Remi SUI

SCHMITZ, Peter GER

KURVERS, Lester BEL

MERKVILADZE, Giorgi GEO
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
1T TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
1T REN, Ian GBR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 KAISER, Balazs HUN 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 YUZHAKOV, Oleg RUS 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
7 GALLO, Michele ITA 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
8T BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
8T ALEXANYAN, Edgar RUS 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
10 CIFTCI, Emirhan TUR 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
11 NOWAK, Franciszek POL 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
12 URBAN, Tamas HUN 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
13T BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
13T SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
15 AILINCA, Rares ROU 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
16 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
17 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV UKR 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
18 RABB, Krisztian HUN 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
19 DINCA, Elton ROU 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20 HUMEN, Vasyl UKR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
21T NIGRI, Alberto ITA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
21T RICHARDS II, Julian GBR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
23 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos ESP 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
24 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
25 SCHMITZ, Peter GER 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
26 SOYKAN, Yagan TUR 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
27 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan TUR 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
28 ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
29 HEATHCOCK, Antonio GER 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
30 SEEFELD, Eric simon GER 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
31 MARCIANO, Giorgio ITA 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
32 OTTAVIANI, Lorenzo ITA 3 0.50 24 27 -3 Advanced
33 PERROUD, Remi SUI 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
34 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
35 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
36 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
37 KAYA, Umut TUR 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
38 HRYCIUK, Szymon POL 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
39 PEREZ MARTIN, Julio Manuel ESP 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
40 DISLER, Julian GER 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
41T ZMAU, Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
41T SELL, Alvaro ESP 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
43 LOMINADZE, Luka GEO 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
44 VAN DYCK, Jasper BEL 2 0.33 13 25 -12 Eliminated
45 KRISTJANSSON, Franklin Ernir ISL 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
46 PROSSE, Mael BEL 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
47 HAYNES, Luke GBR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
48 MERKVILADZE, Giorgi GEO 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
49 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
50 WEISS, Marek POL 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
51 KURVERS, Lester BEL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
52 PRAT, Maxime MON 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
53 MAGNUSSON, Daniel Hugi ISL 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
54T HEIDDAL, Hilmar ISL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
54T AGUSTSSON, Kjartan Oli ISL 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

2

Table of 8

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

1

(16) KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

4

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

5

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

6

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

7

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

3

(16) KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed4

5

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

6

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

7

8

9

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

15

16

Table of 64

BUL

SUI

ITA

UKR

(16) KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed
RUS

RUS

ROU

SLO

GER

GER

HUN

ROU

TUR

GEO

GBR

HUN

POL

UKR

GER

UKR

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 8

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

5

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)

7

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

9

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

10

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

11

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: MICHELOTTO, Marco (ITA)

12

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

13

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

14

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

15

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

18

19

20

21

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

22

(27) KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan

Ref: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

23

24

25

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

26

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

27

28

29

30

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

31

32

Table of 64

RUS

BEL

GER

ROU

ESP

POL

GEO

ITA

(27) KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan

TUR

POL

RUS

ITA

(39) PEREZ MARTIN, Julio Manuel
ESP

TUR

(23) FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos
ESP

ESP

TUR

ROU

HUN

ITA

UKR

GBR



Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

1

Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Assist: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: ZHUKOVA, Margarita (RUS)
Video: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

2

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

3

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

4

Table of 8

RUS

HUN

ROU

HUN

RUS

RUS

ITA

GBR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KHALIMBEKOV, Magamed RUS 23-08-2001
2 REN, Ian GBR 02-07-2001
3T YUZHAKOV, Oleg RUS 17-02-2001
3T KAISER, Balazs HUN 15-10-2001
5 TYULYUKOV, Kirill RUS 11-04-2001
6 PASTIN, Andrei ROU 07-05-2001
7 GALLO, Michele ITA 18-05-2001
8 BAAKEN, Matyas HUN 20-06-2001
9 EFIMOV, Hristo BUL 22-07-2001
10 CIFTCI, Emirhan TUR 07-04-2002
11 URBAN, Tamas HUN 23-05-2001
12T SANTAMARIA, Alonso ESP 12-06-2001
12T BRONISZEWSKI, Jakub POL 05-05-2001
14 AILINCA, Rares ROU 01-08-2001
15 NIGRI, Alberto ITA 21-04-2001
16 ZMAU, Alexandru ROU 20-09-2001
17 ALEXANYAN, Edgar RUS 12-03-2001
18 NOWAK, Franciszek POL 06-05-2001
19 SAKHANDA, VLADISLAV UKR 11-01-2001
20 RABB, Krisztian HUN 10-11-2001
21 DINCA, Elton ROU 11-12-2002
22 HUMEN, Vasyl UKR 13-03-2002
23 RICHARDS II, Julian GBR 27-07-2001
24 SCHMITZ, Peter GER 22-02-2001
25 SOYKAN, Yagan TUR 01-04-2001
26 KALENDER, Muhammed Furkan TUR 06-01-2003
27 MARCIANO, Giorgio ITA 09-01-2002
28 OTTAVIANI, Lorenzo ITA 01-02-2002
29 HEMELSOET, Elias BEL 08-08-2001
30 YEREMENKO, Daniel UKR 04-05-2001
31 KAYA, Umut TUR 05-08-2001
32 SELL, Alvaro ESP 22-02-2001
33 FLOREZ DE VARGAS, Carlos ESP 06-03-2001
34 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ, Tei SLO 26-03-2001
35 ARCHVADZE, Vakhtang GEO 05-02-2003
36 HEATHCOCK, Antonio GER 18-10-2002
37 SEEFELD, Eric simon GER 17-12-2001
38 PERROUD, Remi SUI 06-06-2001
39 BOHOVIN, Bohdan UKR 18-08-2001
40 HRYCIUK, Szymon POL 24-08-2002
41 PEREZ MARTIN, Julio Manuel ESP 25-02-2001
42 DISLER, Julian GER 14-02-2001
43 LOMINADZE, Luka GEO 31-10-2003
44 VAN DYCK, Jasper BEL 18-10-2001
45 KRISTJANSSON, Franklin Ernir ISL 09-12-2002
46 PROSSE, Mael BEL 20-03-2001
47 HAYNES, Luke GBR 22-03-2001
48 MERKVILADZE, Giorgi GEO 22-10-2002
49 KRAJNC, Peter SLO 04-11-2003
50 WEISS, Marek POL 10-05-2001
51 KURVERS, Lester BEL 28-06-2002
52 PRAT, Maxime MON 25-03-2001
53 MAGNUSSON, Daniel Hugi ISL 09-07-2001
54T HEIDDAL, Hilmar ISL 29-04-2002
54T AGUSTSSON, Kjartan Oli ISL 19-11-2002
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Video: 3
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 4 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MICHELOTTO, Marco ITA B 18091990006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B 23031980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
ZHUKOVA, Margarita RUS B 18051983004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


